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2024 Gymnastics 
State Champions of Michigan

Levels 6-10

Amina Mackalo
Ashlyn Doyle

Cady Duplissis

Nev Weideman
Bella Briggs

Emmersyn Rashwan
Nia Peterson
Arianna Sibi

Madeline Adams
Alex Bemiss

Zara Crosby
Savannah Dixon
Ainsley Holliday
Berlin Jadallah
Taylor Rucker

Zikora Onwudiwe
Norah Hill

Mackenzie Belesky
Lyla Naebeck

Maliyah Marshall
Ellison Gunn

Molly Theisen

Emilia Hart
Parker Womack

Elena Samko
Violet Sibel

Amelia Jemison
Eve Harris

Grace Bedner
Camdyn Kinnick

Olivia Bagdasarian
Ashley Closs

Zitara Onwudiwe
Rylee Tornga
Skylar Horton
Eloise Powell

Emma Vennard
Aria Hall

Brooklyn Clark
Emily Eberhardt
Shelby Stoffer
Allison Nilsson
Grace Tiedeman

Grace Wallen

Cailyn Waibel
Claire Donahue
Annabelle Alber
Kennedy Cooper
Keeley Kohler

Sophia Johnson
Emmersyn Rashwan

Ella Wright
Dharia Sharp
Sarah Harper

Ella Brzezinski

Mimi Jahjah
Payton Jadallah

Marguerite Damey
Taylor Rucker
Liliana Gusick
Micah Bolding

Samantha Gillick
Caitlyn McIntyre

Makena Tanafranca
Ellison Gunn
Avery Canen

Riley Leon
Hannah Wilke
Kinedy Starks
Sydney Vogel

Alyssa Limberg
Wessyn Cnossen

Taylor Gibbie
Kyra Kohler

Tabitha Pritchard

Cali Parks
Skylar Horton

Hannah Hutchings
Alex Reaume
Kaylee Taylor

Zoe Butler
Tuula O’Neill
Maddie Border

Olivia Gust

Cailyn Waibel
Emma Brookins
Cady Duplissis

Kearnin Alexander
Emmersyn Rashwan

Ella Wright
Dharia Sharp

Ashlyn Richards
Ella Brzezinski

Zara Crosby
Falon Barclay
Taylor Rucker
Jocelyn Pydyn
Alex Turculet

Caitlyn McIntyre
Makena Tanafranca
Anna Weinberger

Avery Canen

Emilia Hart
Hannah Wilke
Elena Samko
Sydney Vogel
Emma Sliter

Mackenzie Kozloff
Zahra Mitchell
Julia Ingram

Olivia Bagdasarian
Tabitha Pritchard

Cali Parks
Skylar Horton

Hannah Hutchings
Emma Vennard

Sophia Chan
Brynn Bozell
Shelby Stoffer

Elizabeth Schneider
Miriam Richardson

Melia Goldsmith
Kp Pinkelman
Cady Duplissis

Erin Tuladziecki
Isabella Janiga
Abby Thomson
Lauren Brown

Ashlyn Richards
Ella Brzezinski

Zara Crosby
Madison Molter
Taylor Rucker
Jocelyn Pydyn
Alexis Sharrow
Reagan Jacobi
Lauren Voyce

Anna Weinberger
Kailey Sennett
Kayla Martz

Anna Reeter
Delaney Martin

Sophia Goldstein
Anna Buscetta
Emma Sliter
Kate Miller

Zahra Mitchell
Roz Curry

Sarah Stewart
Bronwyn Minnick
Anastasia Pierrel

Hannah Jones
Aria Buono
Estella Lee

Emma Vennard
Sophia Chan
Brynn Bozell
Gabby Sippel

Elizabeth Schneider
Kensie Mulder

Amina Mackalo
Emma Brookins
Cady Duplissis

Kearnin Alexander
Caroline McMurtrie

Kate-Sofia Fonua
Carmen Skaggs
Avery Pankow
Grace Dawson
Lacey Belcher

Savannah Dixon
Falon Barclay
Ally McCrary
Micah Bolding
Alex Turculet

Lauren Whittey
Lauren Voyce

Anna Weinberger
Ellison Gunn

Eleanor Brook
Reese Elton

Anna Reeter
Delaney Martin
Elena Samko
Eliot Hurley
Kate Miller
Ellie Cobb

Ella Rohrhoff
Amerie Walsh
Ashley Closs
Mattie Tobin

Aliyah Phillips
Skylar Horton

Hannah Hutchings
Emma Vennard

Mackenzie Proux
Kaylee Taylor

Katie Neal
Shelby Stoffer

Mallory Mattson
Erin Bartlett

Grace Tiedeman

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

L E V E L  10

L E V E L  9

L E V E L  8

L E V E L  7

L E V E L  6


